EP JXO0

Fabrikat

Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)
Loftehojde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Lzengde (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Masttype

Treekhjul

Energi

Motortype
Transmission
Forerplads

Batteri

Oplader
Venderadius (mm)
Arbejdshgjde (mm)
Korehastighed (km/t)

Indstigningshgjde (mm)

EP

JX0

Plukketruck
90/110/136
3000/5000

1425

1440

750

Triplex

210x70 Bemaerk
DC

0,65/2,2 kw
Transistorstyring
Stand in
24V/120ah
Integreret oplader
1250

5000

6-65

Fabriksny



